

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 356/2025

Abdul Hai S/o Late Sh. Abdul Kayoom Johri
-----Petitioner

Versus

Rashid Khan S/o Sh. Vaheed Khan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/02/2026

None present on behalf of the petitioners even in the second round.

In the interest of justice, last opportunity is granted.

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 26.02.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J