

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 356/2025

Abdul Hai S/o Late Sh. Abdul Kayoom Johri

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rashid Khan S/o Sh. Vaheed Khan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Farooq Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची के निवेदन पर प्रकरण चार सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA/6