

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 356/2025
URN: CR / 612U / 2025

Abdul Hai S/o Late Sh. Abdul Kayoom Johri

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rashid Khan S/o Sh. Vaheed Khan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Farooq Ahmed
For Respondent(s)	:	-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

15/07/2026

List the matter after four weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA/3